●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
0886EMDD03VOL01E
For Right Use of Miniature Relays
DO NOT EXCEED MAXIMUM RATINGS.
Do not use relays under exceeding conditions such as over ambient temperature, over voltage and over
current. Incorrect use could result in abnormal heating, damage to related parts or cause burning.

Ambient temperature
 - 40 to +85 °C
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
E A 2 - 3 S N U
NU: Standard
 NJ: Trimmed lead type
 Nil: Non-latch type
 S:  Single coil latch type
 T:  Double coil latch type
 Nominal coil voltage
 (A numerical value of coil voltage)
 EA2 series
E B 2 – 3 S N U – L
  Packing
   Nil: Tube
   L:  Embossed carrying tape
NU:  Standard
 Nil: Non-latch type
 S:  Single coil latch type
T:  Double coil latch type
 Nominal coil voltage
 (A numerical value of coil voltage)
EB2 series
●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
0886EMDD03VOL01E
EA2/EBE2 SERIES
7
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
�  EA2 series
Option Coil Type
Terminal Packing
Nominal
Coil Voltage
(VDC) Non-latch Single Coil Latch Double Coil Latch
3 EA2-3NU EA2-3SNU EA2-3TNU
4.5 EA2-4.5NU EA2-4.5SNU EA2-4.5TNU
5 EA2-5NU EA2-5SNU EA2-5TNU
12 EA2-12NU EA2-12SNU EA2-12TNU
Standard
24 EA2-24NU EA2-24SNU EA2-24TNU
3 EA2-3NJ EA2-3SNJ EA2-3TNJ
4.5 EA2-4.5NJ EA2-4.5SNJ EA2-4.5TNJ
5 EA2-5NJ EA2-5SNJ EA2-5TNJ
12 EA2-12NJ EA2-12SNJ EA2-12TNJ
Trimmed
lead
Tube
24 EA2-24NJ EA2-24SNJ EA2-24TNJ
�  EB2 series
Option Coil Type
Terminal packing
Nominal
Coil Voltage
(VDC) Non-latch Single Coil Latch Double Coil Latch
3 EB2-3NU EB2-3SNU EB2-3TNU
4.5 EB2-4.5NU EB2-4.5SNU EB2-4.5TNU
5 EB2-5NU EB2-5SNU EB2-5TNU
12 EB2-12NU EB2-12SNU EB2-12TNU
Tube
24 EB2-24NU EB2-24SNU EB2-24TNU
3 EB2-3NU-L EB2-3SNU-L EB2-3TNU-L
4.5 EB2-4.5NU-L EB2-4.5SNU-L EB2-4.5TNU-L
5 EB2-5NU-L EB2-5SNU-L EB2-5TNU-L
12 EB2-12NU-L EB2-12SNU-L EB2-12TNU-L
Standard
Taping
24 EB2-24NU-L EB2-24SNU-L EB2-24TNU-L
●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact EM Devices for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
0886EMDD03VOL01E